
1. USDF 2023 Intro A 
 

Dressage  
Score PLACE

195 Leni Grevas Charm 60.900 3 JR
196 Amie Wholeslagle Luke for My Sock 54.000 5 JR
193 Eliza Barbour Biscuit 62.500 2 JR
182 Ariana Badilla Charm 58.750 4 JR
168 Daniela Badilla Andy 68.120 1 JR
240 Dana Ashford Cash 59.680 3 AA
187 Claudia Tomesselli Grayson 64.600 2 AA
248 Abi Kroupa Why So Serious 66.56 1 AA

2.  USDF 2023 Intro  B 

Dressage 

Score PLACE

195 Leni Grevas Charm 62.800 3 JR
180 Finley Key My Lucky Charm 65.000 1 JR
193 Eliza Barbour Biscuit 62.500 4 JR
182 Ariana Badilla Charm 58.125 5 JR
168 Daniela Badilla Andy 65.000 2 JR
249 Summer Kroupa Why So Serious 54.3 6 JR
187 Claudua Tomesselli Grayson 68.125 1 AA
240 Dana Ashford Cash 62.81 2 AA

3.  USDF 2023 Intro  C 

Dressage 

Score PLACE  
180 Finley Key My Lucky Charm 63.500 1 jr  

196 Amie Wholeslagle Luke for My Sock   JR
250 Summer Kroupa Princess Fiona 60.250 2 Jr

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name



176 Corbin Bond Hakuna Matata 52.250 3 jr
 Alison Dean Balboa 57.5 2 AA

173 Laura Edmonds Malibu Moonstruck   AA
187 Claudua Tomesselli Grayson  AA
185 Kehou Henry Marilyn 61 1 AA

 4. USEF 2023 Training Level 1  

Dressage 

Score PLACE

151 Lucy Watkins Not Another Dime 69.0384 1 Jr  

200 Lucy Slade Branstock's Riddle 66.538 2 Jr
      

185 Kehou Henry Marilyn 61.5384 2 AA
172 Amy Cutts Angel Mae 62.309 1 AA
173 Laura Edmonds Malibu Moonstruck   AA  

     Open
 

5. USEF 2023 Training Level 2 

Dressage 

Score PLACE  
     Jr
      Jr
     AA
     Open
     Open

Lisa Segar Insurance AA Medal**

6. USEF 2023 Training Level 3  =AA

Dressage 

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name



 PLACE

151 Lucy Watkins Not Another Dime 72.600 1 JR
200 Lucy Slade Branstock's Riddle 65.800 2 JR
172 Amy Cutts Angel Mae 61.80 2 AA
204 Jenna Williams Zenith Titan 68.600 1 AA

     Open
      

7. USEF 2023 First Level 1  

Dressage 

Score PLACE  
158 Elizabeth Junius Sandra Dee 67.400 1 Jr

     Jr
     AA
     Open

 
8. USEF 2023 First Level 2

Dressage 

Score PLACE  
     Jr
     Jr
     AA
     Open

9. USEF 2023 First Level 3

Dressage Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name



Score PLACE  
171 Sarah Savage Rhythm and Blues 67.777  JR
158 Elizabeth Junius Sandra Dee   JR
204 Jenna Williams Zenith Titan 70.556 1 AA

10 .  TEST OF CHOICE

Dressage 

Score PLACE  
160 Alison Dean Balboa Intro C 57.75 1  

     
      

USEF 2023 Second Level Test 1

Dressage 
Score PLACE

      
     

USEF 2023 Second Level Test 2

Dressage 

Score PLACE  

      

USEF 2023 Second Level Test 3

Dressage 
Score PLACE  

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name

 Rider Name Horse's Name

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name



      

MUSICAL FREESTYLE

Dressage 
Score PLACE  

      
      

11 . Equitation Junior

Dressage 

Score PLACE

158 Elizabeth Junius Sandra Dee 74 1  
250 Summer Kroupa Princess Fiona 71 2  

    

12a . Equitation Adult

Dressage 

Score PLACE

      
      

 

High Score Winners  Picked up?

151 Lucy Watkins Not Another Dime 72.600 N

204 Jenna Williams Zenith Titan 68.600 N

   

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name

Rider # Rider Name Horse's Name



   

WDAA

       

       

 

       

 



T


